2018 LRSAC TROPHY AND CUP AWARDS

JUNIOR SHORE LEAGUE

1 HEAVIEST FISH 2017 - JUNIOR CUP

1 GIDEON WREN — BALLAN WRASSE 339gms
2nd WILLOW HERBERT — GARFISH 325gms
3r WILLOW HERBERT — GARFISH 242gms

2 MOST NUMBER OF SPECIES — JUNIOR CUP
1t I1ZZIE HERBERT — 4 species
1t KAI BUINIEWICZ - 4 species
3 MARLEY RAWLINGS - 3 species
3 JUNIOR SHORE LEAGUE — JUNIOR CUP
1t 1ZZIE HERBERT - 10pts
1t WILLOW HERBERT - 10pts

3 GIDEON WREN - 6pts

SENIOR SECTION

4 BOAT COMPETITION — Best catch by a Junior sponsored by the Lifeboat

GUS WILKINS — PAIR OF PLAICE - 1,054gms

5 SHORE COMPETITION — Most points by a Junior sponsored by The Tackle Box

RYAN MALE - 9pts

6 BOAT COMPETITION — Best performance by a Junior sponsored by Terry White
GUS WILKINS - 2pts

7 CANDLES ON THE COBB — Best Specimen
The Winder Tutorial Cup sponsored by Mike Hansell

ROB EMERY

8 SHORE COMPETITION — most points by a female sponsored by Mike Vickery

NO WINNER



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

BOAT - NUMBER OF SPECIES CAUGHT IN COMPETITION
BRIAN MOSS & ROY SHIPWAY - 20 Species

BEST SPECIMEN CAUGHT FLY FISHING (Shore or Boat)
sponsored by Amaretto Sport Fishing

NO WINNER

Harry May Cup

LYME BAY SHORE TROPHY — BEST SCORE BY MEMBER — TANKARD

BRYN THOMAS

FIVE GO FISHING IN DORSET — BEST SCORE BY MEMBER — TANKARD

ROY SHIPWAY - 75.83%

BEST SPECIMEN BY NEW MEMBER IN THEIR FIRST SEASON (Shore or Boat)

Shapwick Cup sponsored by Mike Hansell

RICHARD HOWELLS — CONGER EEL - 167.50%

SHORE - NUMBER OF SPECIES CAUGHT IN COMPETITION The Victoria Pier Tankard

TONY BESSFORD & BEN MALE - 10 Species

MARK HIX TROPHY — BEST FISH CAUGHT IN ANGLING TRUST WATERS (Shore or Boat)

LEWIS HODDER — PORBEAGLE SHARK 68.50lbs

LYME BAY BOAT TROPHY

NO WINNER

FISHING CATCH AWARDS

17

18

Presented by
SHORE Cod Chris Payne

OLIVER MALE - 4lbs 140zs

Cup/Trophy

Jane’s Best Cod

SHORE Best Dogfish the late Ron Bailey Suzie B

STEVE FOWLES - 2lbs 1ozs



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27.

28

29

BOAT Best Bass

TONY BESSFORD - 8lbs 60zs

SHORE Best Pollock

ROB EMERY - 1lbs 70zs

BOAT Best Cod

ROY SHIPWAY —9lbs 130zs

BOAT Best Conger

RICHARD HOWELLS - 67lbs

SHORE Best Bull Huss

TOM CHAPPLE - 11lbs 50zs

BOAT Best Bull Huss

ROY SHIPWAY - 11lbs 50zs

BOAT Best Turbot

STEVE FOWLES — 10lbs 120zs

BOAT Best Plaice

MIKE HANSELL - 4lbs 8ozs

SHORE Best Bass

BEN MALE- 12lbs 20zs

BOAT Best Mackerel

STEVE FOWLES - 2lbs 20zs

SHORE Best Flatfish

OLIVER MALE — DOVER SOLE - 1lbs 40zs

Stowford Homes

Peter Guest

Phil Crabbe

Phil Crabbe

NEW CLUB RECORD

N.Farrar P. M.

NEW CLUB RECORD

P.B.A.

Barry Moore

NEW CLUB RECORD

John Hansford

NEW CLUB RECORD

Ginger Bartlett

NEW CLUB RECORD

Nags Head

The North Wall Tankard

Best Bass

Best Pollock

Best Cod

Best Conger

Bull Huss Tankhard

Bull Huss Cup

Turbot Cup (caught in AT waters)

Plaice Cup

Best Bass

Nags Head Cup

Best Flatfish



30

31

32.

33..

34.

35

36

37

38.

39

40.

SHORE Best Ballan Wrasse

Mike Hansell

STEVE FOWLES 5lbs 150zs NEW CLUB RECORD

BOAT Best Pollock

MIKE HANSELL - 16lbs 60zs

SHORE Best Ray

BEN MALE — UNDULATE RAY - 12Ibs 90zs

BOAT Best Smooth Hound

MICHAEL SHIPWAY - 16lbs 20zs

SHORE Best Whiting

OLIVER MALE - 1lbs 8ozs

BOAT Best Whiting

ANDY SHEADER - 3lbs 4o0zs

BOAT Best Ballan Wrasse

PETE YATES - 2lbs 40zs

BOAT Best Skate or Ray

Ray Carrington

The Tackle Box Trophy

Mike Hansell

NEW CLUB RECORD

Steve Fowles

Mike Hansell

Mike Hansell

Pete Ward

ROY SHIPWAY — UNDULATE RAY - 16lbs 100zs

SHORE Best Mullet

ANDY SHEADER - MULLET GOLDEN GREY -

BOAT Best Tope

SAM SANSOM - 24lbs 50zs

BOAT Best Bream

RICHARD BAGG - 4lbs 40zs

Mike Hansell

Ballan Wrasse Cup

Misty Morn Shield

Undulate Ray

Smooth Hound Cup

Whiting Cup

Whiting Cup

Ballan Wrasse Cup

Best Undulate Ray

Thick Lipped Mullet

2lbs 90zs NEW CLUB RECORD

Nick Tarrant

Amaretto Sportsfish

Tope Shield

Best Bream Cup



BEST SPECIMEN AWARDS

41

42

43

44

45

46

SHORE Best Specimen in Competition

Peter Guest

STEVE ANDREWS - L.S. DOGFISH — 847gms — 74.69%

BOAT Best Specimen in Competition

The late Ron Bailey

JOSH CHESTNEY — BLACK BREAM - 3lbs 60zs — 95.67%

SHORE Best Overall Specimen

Cobb Arms

ANDY SHEADER — GOLDEN GREY MULLET - 129.41%

BOAT Best Overall Specimen

The late Uncle John

RICHARD HOWELLS - CONGER EEL - 67Ibs - 167.50%

BOAT — SKIPPER’s SHIELD

LEWIS HODDER - 2,363.21% - 31 fish

BEST SPECIMEN POINTS SHIELD

OLLIE MALE —692.51% - 13 FISH

COMPETITION AWARDS

47.

48.

49.

50.

SHORE SATURDAY LEAGUE RESULTS

TONY BESSFORD & BEN MALE - 19pts

SHORE WEDNESDAY LEAGUE RESULTS

BEN MALE - 26pts

OVERALL BOAT CHAMPION

ROY SHIPWAY - 25 pts

OVERALL SHORE CHAMPION

BEN MALE - 45pts

Mike Hansell

Mike Hansell

Cobb Aquarium

Style Tiles

The late Ron Bailey

The Toby Jug

Cup

Cup

Best Specimen Shield

Cup

Most specimen catch %

Shield

Shield

Shield

Shemara Cup

Salver



51.

52

53.

54

55

TOP BOAT IN COMPETITIONS Amaretto3 Cup

MACKEREL 3

OVERALL BOAT AND SHORE CHAMPION Chris Quick Cup

TONY BESSFORD - 32 pts

BEST SUPPORT BY MEMBER LRSAC Clubman Shield

MIKE HANSELL

FISH RECORDERS BEST FISH PRIZE - £50

ANDY SHEADER — GOLDEN GREY MULLET - 73.39%
ROY SHIPWAY — UNDULATE RAY - 72.84%

STEVE FOWLES — BALLAN WRASSE - 65.23%

ANGLING TRUST CERTIFICATES

One certificate: Mark Perkin, Andrew Sheader, Pete Yates, Roy Shipway, Brian Moss, Paul Blake, Richard
Bagg, Lewis Hodder

Two certificates: Michael Shipway, Ben Male, Willow Herbert, Pete Wilkins,
Three certificates: Steve Fowles,

Six certificates: Ollie Male, Mike Hansell



