2018 LRSAC TROPHY AND CUP AWARDS

JUNIOR SHORE LEAGUE

1	HEAVIEST	FISH 2017	- JUNIOR CUP

- 1st GIDEON WREN BALLAN WRASSE 339gms
- 2nd WILLOW HERBERT GARFISH 325gms
- 3rd WILLOW HERBERT GARFISH 242gms

2 MOST NUMBER OF SPECIES – JUNIOR CUP

- 1st IZZIE HERBERT 4 species
- 1st KAI BUJNIEWICZ 4 species
- 3rd MARLEY RAWLINGS 3 species

3 JUNIOR SHORE LEAGUE – JUNIOR CUP

- 1st IZZIE HERBERT 10pts
- 1st WILLOW HERBERT 10pts
- 3rd GIDEON WREN 6pts

SENIOR SECTION

4 BOAT COMPETITION – Best catch by a Junior sponsored by the Lifeboat

GUS WILKINS – PAIR OF PLAICE – 1,054gms

5 SHORE COMPETITION – Most points by a Junior sponsored by The Tackle Box

RYAN MALE - 9pts

6 BOAT COMPETITION – Best performance by a Junior sponsored by Terry White

GUS WILKINS - 2pts

7 CANDLES ON THE COBB – Best Specimen
 The Winder Tutorial Cup sponsored by Mike Hansell

ROB EMERY

8 SHORE COMPETITION – most points by a female sponsored by Mike Vickery

NO WINNER

9	BOAT - NUMBER OF SPECIES CAUGHT IN CO	MPETITION Harry M	lay Cup
	BRIAN MOSS & ROY SHIPWAY - 20 Species		
10	BEST SPECIMEN CAUGHT FLY FISHING (Shor sponsored by Amaretto Sport Fishing	e or Boat)	
	NO WINNER		
11	LYME BAY SHORE TROPHY – BEST SCORE BY	MEMBER – TANKARD	
	BRYN THOMAS		
12	FIVE GO FISHING IN DORSET – BEST SCORE I	BY MEMBER – TANKARD	
	ROY SHIPWAY – 75.83%		
13	BEST SPECIMEN BY NEW MEMBER IN THEIR FIRST SEASON (Shore or Boat) Shapwick Cup sponsored by Mike Hansell		
	RICHARD HOWELLS – CONGER EEL – 167.50	0%	
14	SHORE - NUMBER OF SPECIES CAUGHT IN C	OMPETITION The Victoria	Pier Tankard
	TONY BESSFORD & BEN MALE - 10 Species		
15	MARK HIX TROPHY – BEST FISH CAUGHT IN	ANGLING TRUST WATERS	(Shore or Boat)
	LEWIS HODDER – PORBEAGLE SHARK 68.50	Dibs	
16	LYME BAY BOAT TROPHY		
	NO WINNER		
FIGUING	CATCH AWARDS		
FISHING	CATCH AWARDS		
		<u>Presented by</u>	Cup/Trophy
17	SHORE Cod	Chris Payne	Jane's Best Cod
	OLIVER MALE – 4lbs 14ozs		

18

SHORE Best Dogfish

STEVE FOWLES – 2lbs 1ozs

Suzie B

the late Ron Bailey

19	BOAT Best Bass	Stowford Homes	Best Bass
	TONY BESSFORD – 8lbs 6ozs		
20	SHORE Best Pollock	Peter Guest	Best Pollock
	ROB EMERY - 1lbs 7ozs		
21	BOAT Best Cod	Phil Crabbe	Best Cod
	ROY SHIPWAY – 9lbs 13ozs		
22	BOAT Best Conger	Phil Crabbe	Best Conger
	RICHARD HOWELLS – 67lbs	NEW CLUB RECORD	
23	SHORE Best Bull Huss	N.Farrar P. M.	Bull Huss Tankhard
	TOM CHAPPLE – 11lbs 5ozs	NEW CLUB RECORD	24
	TOWN CHAIT EL TIMS 3023	NEW CLOB RECORD	
24	BOAT Best Bull Huss	P.B.A.	Bull Huss Cup
	ROY SHIPWAY – 11lbs 5ozs		
25	DOATE LT L	2	T
25	BOAT Best Turbot	Barry Moore	Turbot Cup (caught in AT waters)
	STEVE FOWLES – 10lbs 12ozs	NEW CLUB RECORD	
26	BOAT Best Plaice	John Hansford	Plaice Cup
	MIKE HANSELL – 4lbs 8ozs	NEW CLUB RECORD	
27.	SHORE Best Bass	Ginger Bartlett	Best Bass
	BEN MALE- 12lbs 2ozs	NEW CLUB RECORD	
28	BOAT Best Mackerel	Nags Head	Nags Head Cup
	STEVE FOWLES – 2lbs 2ozs		0
29	SHORE Best Flatfish	The North Wall Tankard	Best Flatfish
	OLIVER MALE – DOVER SOLE – 1lbs 4ozs		

30	SHORE Best Ballan Wrasse	Mike Hansell	Ballan Wrasse Cup
	STEVE FOWLES 5lbs 15ozs NEW Cl	LUB RECORD	
31	BOAT Best Pollock MIKE HANSELL – 16lbs 6ozs	Ray Carrington	Misty Morn Shield
32.	SHORE Best Ray BEN MALE – UNDULATE RAY – 12lbs 9ozs	The Tackle Box Trophy	Undulate Ray
33	BOAT Best Smooth Hound MICHAEL SHIPWAY – 16lbs 2ozs	Mike Hansell NEW CLUB RECORD	Smooth Hound Cup
34.	SHORE Best Whiting OLIVER MALE – 1lbs 8ozs	Steve Fowles	Whiting Cup
35	BOAT Best Whiting ANDY SHEADER – 3lbs 4ozs	Mike Hansell	Whiting Cup
36	BOAT Best Ballan Wrasse PETE YATES - 2lbs 4ozs	Mike Hansell	Ballan Wrasse Cup
37	BOAT Best Skate or Ray ROY SHIPWAY – UNDULATE RAY – 16lbs 10	Pete Ward	Best Undulate Ray
38.	SHORE Best Mullet ANDY SHEADER - MULLET GOLDEN GREY	Mike Hansell – 2lbs 9ozs NEW Cl	Thick Lipped Mullet
39	BOAT Best Tope SAM SANSOM – 24lbs 5ozs	Nick Tarrant	Tope Shield
40.	BOAT Best Bream RICHARD BAGG – 4lbs 4ozs	Amaretto Sportsfish	Best Bream Cup

BEST SPECIMEN AWARDS

41	SHORE Best Specimen in Competition	Peter Guest	Cup
	STEVE ANDREWS – L.S. DOGFISH – 847gms	s – 74.69%	
42	BOAT Best Specimen in Competition	The late Ron Bailey	Cup
	JOSH CHESTNEY – BLACK BREAM – 3lbs 60	zs – 95.67%	
43	SHORE Best Overall Specimen	Cobb Arms	Best Specimen Shield
43	ANDY SHEADER – GOLDEN GREY MULLET -		best specimen sinera
44	BOAT Best Overall Specimen	The late Uncle John	Cup
	RICHARD HOWELLS - CONGER EEL – 67lbs	- 167.50%	
45	BOAT – SKIPPER's SHIELD	Mike Hansell	Most specimen catch %
	LEWIS HODDER – 2,363.21% - 31 fish		
46	BEST SPECIMEN POINTS SHIELD	Mike Hansell	Shield
	OLLIE MALE – 692.51% - 13 FISH		
COMPE	TITION AWARDS		
47.	SHORE SATURDAY LEAGUE RESULTS	Cobb Aquarium	Shield
	TONY BESSFORD & BEN MALE – 19pts		
48.	SHORE WEDNESDAY LEAGUE RESULTS	Style Tiles	Shield
	BEN MALE - 26pts	,	
49.	OVERALL BOAT CHAMPION	The late Ron Bailey	Shemara Cup
	ROY SHIPWAY – 25 pts		
50.	OVERALL SHORE CHAMPION	The Toby Jug	Salver
	BEN MALE – 45pts		

51. TOP BOAT IN COMPETITIONS Amaretto 3Cup

MACKEREL 3

52 OVERALL BOAT AND SHORE CHAMPION Chris Quick Cup

TONY BESSFORD – 32 pts

53. BEST SUPPORT BY MEMBER LRSAC Clubman Shield

MIKE HANSELL

54 FISH RECORDERS BEST FISH PRIZE - £50

ANDY SHEADER – GOLDEN GREY MULLET – 73.39% ROY SHIPWAY – UNDULATE RAY – 72.84% STEVE FOWLES – BALLAN WRASSE – 65.23%

55 ANGLING TRUST CERTIFICATES

One certificate: Mark Perkin, Andrew Sheader, Pete Yates, Roy Shipway, Brian Moss, Paul Blake, Richard

Bagg, Lewis Hodder

Two certificates: Michael Shipway, Ben Male, Willow Herbert, Pete Wilkins,

Three certificates: Steve Fowles,

Six certificates: Ollie Male, Mike Hansell